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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
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. EXIT VISA.#:

* WIDOW OF FORMER POLITICAL PRISONER 4—
: REGISTRATION FORM .

(Two Copies)
3***************************************

The purpose of this form is to identify WIDOWS AND UNMARRIED
CHILDREN of former re-education camp prisoners who died while
being detained in the camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility
for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be
established.

WIDOW APPLICANT IN VIETNAM /j/c;(/!zé’,l/ 77//' CHA/

Last Middle First

Current Address J/b/f 5’/ﬂ4.¢/§'}74’- C’é& /. e 6%4

Date of Birth 5 - 0. 74+/ Place of Birth
i

NAME OF FORMER RE-EDUCATION CAMP PRISONER WHO DIED IN THE CAMP (HUSBAND/

FATHER)
MG/ TR P2
Previous Occupation (before 1975) 445456524442
(Rank & Position) - i
=028 \é/[?/?lq
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP —- Dates: From #§¥ To DEATH DATE:
SPONSOR'S NAME: ¢ /oc !55 33
Name !
Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone : Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

DATE PREPARED:.




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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WIDOW OF FORMER POLITICAL PRISONER

REGISTRATION FORM .
* (Two Copies)

;***************************************
The purpose of this form is to identify WIDOWS AND UNMARRIED
CHILDREN of former re-education camp prisoners who died whille

being detained in the camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility

for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be

=

established.
WIDOW APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ N6UY€R T Jis
Last Middle First
Current Address A_L(.é,'h ] Y& NQM Deam Lo (‘Juw . DT & | TP Heh _
Date of Birth ,4?2J Place of Birth Chan 4}oc,

NAME OF FORMER RE-EDUCATION CAMP PRISONER WHO DIED IN THE CAMP (HUSBAND/

/ FATHER)
NGUYEN TAN EaaT

Previous Occupation (before 1975) !&}lj‘_
(Rank & Position)

Pelo aned, - SfLS/go
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP =-- Dates: From )6 Z 3T To DEATH DATE: 2

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone : Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petltlon for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Ealtissy of th2 uritsc Strte, Ot hAmerice

2
tan_kok, Troilcng

Noevewher 1o, 19773

Tc wnom [t May Concern:

NGUY=N KIM hDA born 2. Jenuary 1632  (Iv Q27(C93)

Address i1n Vietnam: 8F NGUYEN UINN CHIEY, ZUntn 1.,
TePo HC CHI MINA, VIET wav
VEwbL3:31575u

Su Juan Foa Ky tho phep nhung njyuol €2 ten tren day c©:
Bangkok, Thai<iuan, de nop cdon tai Sy quan My de san3 Hoo» Ky,
vol c1eéu klen ho duoc kham suc khoe tz1 Viet Nem, va duoc
phon, vén gqud dal ¢len Lao Uy Llen Hieg wwucC DOcc Trach Ty Nan
(UNHCR). Chuny tol yeu Cau 101 Them Juyen cap cho ho Giay
Xvat Canh cung nhung 318y tc can thlet de rol1 Viet Nam./

The American Embessy gives> permission for the cnove persons

to come to Z2angkok, Thailand to maka2 agnlicaticn at thas
tmbassy to go to the United Stectes, prcvided that they have

a mecdical examinati1on 1n Vietnem and or intervizw Dy a regre-
sentative 0of the United Nations Hign Ccumassiorer for Refugeces
(UNAM(CR). We requast the acthorities tc 1s5sue Exait Permits and
the necessary cocuments to leave Vietnam,

Nhung njuol ke tren de diuoc LNHCR de nghil tol tham Juyen
Viet Nem thaeo Danh Sach Chieu Khan Nhegp Canh Yca Kya/
The names avdove have Yeun submittece to the Vietnamese auther-
1ti1es Dy the UNMLR on tne Awericen Vise Entry working Llst.

Cffice

00F-1
19/ 51
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KHMI SANH

Tén ho fiv nhi : NUJY%N = KIM = F0A
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(1) Varge réservée
pour la mentioon, en
résumé, des juge-
mentsrectificatifsdes
actes da 'état-civil.

(1) L® chira 4% mi
liroc bién én toa cidi
gify bon tha igi,

I
Nom et prénoms de I’'époux...ccce.e

MARIAGE DU = DEGRE

Khan hOn tha bic

Tén, ho ngudi ch3ng......cocvvnens e =
Sa profession..... testeaateaae conns ¢ g, -
Lam ngh® gl...ooveuiiiiinnnennnns ' Rusieq
Lieu de sa naissance........ censas ./ (]
Sanh tai ch® DA0...cccvvivierncnnns (/Zu,{u ‘hEIunL
Date de sa naissance.......ccoeeen. .
Sunh DEAY N30..euveerenenrnannons. 23 atfu,é /lq 2]
Son domicilescieecireeniciiiienas, ™
Nha cira & ddv........ e - lhwﬁ Legeion.
Nomi el prénoms du pére e "époux &
(indiquer s'il est vivant ou décédé) " * ’

Tén, hochachdng(s8ngchét phlinéi)

Son Age ............................ /[ & C

Miy tudi.......... e Ve tteclr Tame Lecte
Sa profession........cc0iveiennnn « - .
Lim ngh® gl...ovovvinnniaaaiann. ~.—2ﬁ- Mleedeq
Son domicile.......ooiiiiiiiaa.. , ('
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRIVIET NAN
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

TELER} IONE: VEW] I£ 25‘0

,‘1 - . . R A . J.—I/l"
PN BRI - . .
TS N } EXIT VIcas: Mﬂlkgﬂh
' . POLITICAT, VRIGONER REGISTRATION FORM - ORI +

(1vo Copies)

o VIET AN

o The purpose of this form is “lo identify persons who arce or were formerly
interncd in rc—education camps in Victnam, so ihat eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departute Program can be established. Q' %

#f%t\%mb« NGUIEN TAN PHAT Jde ol - 25# & .
. .. APPLICANT IN VIEINAM NGISTA 02( PQQ U\ ‘M’Q‘M‘O
- - - last Michh_ . l irst

 Curreat Address: Ikw\%ﬁ NeWWEY Bins GBS . QUaNT Hoosraboniiy - METAA
“ Date of Birth:__ Iar;-,\ QQDM \0]&431’1;1:4: of Blth j]gﬂl gem CHaudre - SCVIEINARA .

e

T mce

-"“h‘r
‘;._2.?,_:; TIME svm'r Iu RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Duates: From Lﬂ 15 T'o Lgm
, L ‘  B “Yenrs: ( ' Months: M i Days: o
. 3.} SPONSOR'S NAME: ' ' '
i YL L . ’ . Hame
o - E
o L Address and Telephone Number

N ., g . . Ll . " . i
" k..’ NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN YUE U.S

- - ll'mnc, Addrcss & Telephonc Number . Relationship
¢

. If you u.rc cligiblc 1,0 file for the uppllcn.ut under Catcgory I of Lthe ODP criteria
and have pot filed an Affidavit of Relations ship (AOR), you are encourapged Lo do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who arc eligible 1o petition for relatives in Vielnam on

. INS Form I-lr30 must do go.

B R
W

l’rcuous Occupul.ion (bcron. J.‘){)) ])Eﬂ igh[ﬁ” M“:g 1A ey EN@ SMEDY
(nank & Position) o

-
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Vi =_Q‘2JD 18

e e A
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NGUYER AN THO W/ sy | SoN
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10 : TAWLIESG OF VIETRKHMEGE PoliTICAL PRIGOVERS .Aggoumm
PO. )oY Sy, ARLNGTON | VAL 0625

SUBJECT § Requestioning for your consideration sponsorchip an interview
with the 0.D.P ofiice to be permit me have an interview as

soon as possible:

Dear SIR,
I unersigned : MISS NGUYEN KIM HOA
Date and P.O.B : 20 Jan 1952 at CHAU DOC, South Vietnam.
IV No : Q27095 , VEWL No : 016750, date issuet Nov 16°1983
SRVN Lost No : E 17/99 - Passeport No : 29571/89 DC1l - HCM.
Time Worked for USA GOVERNMENT 1

From ¢ 2§2 to 1222 ¢ USARVN_OPENMESS SYSTEM, center accounting.
Officey Chief office ¢ Mr DOL, Lieutenant.
« My Jjob : Accounting Clerk.

222 1975 : WORLD VISION - 6 Mac Pinh Chi = S VIETNAB
My job ¢ Accouting Clerk at THE STREET BOY PROJECT.
Director : MR PAUL.W.JONES.
Respectfully reporting to you that I have recédwed exit permission
No : 29571/89 DC1l and BRVN List No : EL7/99 by the Vietnamese security
police was issued;( I was obtained exit visa since 1984)~
Respectfully request to you are sponsorship and interviewtion to the

0. D.P office to be permit me have an inbérview for American as soon a§
possible. If you can do to buy a airplane ticket for me would you &o

me a favor as on: ‘

I am guarantee, when I am resettlment in United States of America that
try to get a job an pay back meney to you that I am always keep my
promise: '

Respectfully insistence and appeal for your Humanitarian act of your
Organization which consideration and assistance me as on the above:
Anything you can do to helping me will be greatly approciated, please
advise me when you have receive this application that I am always

waiting to hear from you.

L bne——

Looking foraward of your kindness for approval to my application I remainq

Photocopies ¢ Exit visa
- SRVN 1list
- LOI

- World Vision letter kJL$~1(~——"””///

- RE-educatdon (my father)

-~ Dead certification (my father) \ga
“V)Q'{'B'ﬁ

Respectfully yours,

|



4 $82/18:22 01 EKAMAL, SUKHUMVIT 63, BANGKOK 10110
€I, THAILAND TEL. 3924928-32, 392 9907 CABLE: WORVIS
|"J TELEX: WVT TH 82198 FAX. 381 1976

B
WORLDIVISION INTERNATIONAL

kb

4 January 1990

Dr. David C. Pierce.
Refugee Program Coordinator
‘S Embassv - Thailand
Wireless Road

Bangkok, Thail.ad

fh e—

---Dear Dr.-Pierce,- - ' - - - - -

T have recentl) received the attached original and photocopied
documents fror Miss Nguyen Kin Hoa, a former employee of World
Vi :ion 1International of Vietnam for some years prior to April
1)75. Miss Hoa has already been in correspondence with your
office as shown by the uS Embassy letter of 16 November 83 as-
gigning IV# 027095. Please also note the attached information
regarding her father Nguyen tan Phat' who died shortly after
r.¢ase from rceeducation. He was also an ARVN officer and in-
7/¢ ved. in intelligence with training in Okinawa. Other members
¢ the family were involved with the US Government or US Organi-
za .ions.

I understand there is now priority for those with reeducation
camp involvement. I trust this information will be of help to
ydbu 1in assessing her case. I will-be pleased to assist in ob-
taining any further information regarding Miss Hoa if you should
require it. ' e ‘

With every good wish. | i -

Paul W. Jones
C.uantry Representative - Vietnam




Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailend

3 ' November 16, 1983
To whom It May Concern:.

NGUYEN KIM HO4 born 20 January 1952 (1v 027C95)
Address in V.z2tnam: 8E NGUYEN DINH CHIEU, CUAN 1.,

TePa HC CHI MINH, VIET NAM
VEWLA#:014750

Su Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nguol co ten tren day di
Bangkok, Thai-lan, ce nop don tai Su Quan My de sang Hoa Ky,
voi dieu kien ho cduoc kham suc khoe tai Viet Nam, va duoc
phong van < .a dai dien Cao Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Dac Trach Ty Non
(UNHCR) . Chuing tol yeu cau gio0i tham quyen cap cho ho Giay
Xuat Canh cung nhung giay to can thiet de roi Viet Nam./

The American Embassy gives permission for the zbove persons

to come to Bangkok, Thailand to make agwlicaticn at this
tmbassy to go to the United Stztes, prcvicdecd .that they have

a medical examination in Vietnem and ar interview by a repre-
sentative of the United Nations High Ccmmissioner for Refugees
(UNHCR). We request the authorities tc issue Exit Permits and
the necessary documents to leave Vietnam,

Nhung n uol ke tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi toi tham gquyen
Viet Nam the- Danh Sach Chieu Khan Nhap Canh Heca Ky./
The names ato e have been submittéd to the Vietnamese author-
ities by tFr- UNHCR on the American Visz Entry horking List.

/

-Ddpdrture Cffice

PRy

CCP-1I
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WORLD VISION . < o Oraal

AL HE GIONAL b b

J. BON SCOTT
REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Ld

April 3, 1981 N |

Miss Nguyen kim Hoa
8 Chung Cu

Nguyen Dinh Chieu
do Chi Minh City
Vietnam

Dear Miss Hoa,

May I take this opportunity to confirm your employment with World Vision

of Vietnam, in the position of Accounting Clerk, Street-Boy Project/World
Vision of Vietnam, with headquarters at 6 Mac D1nh Chi Street. Your period .
of employment was from 1972 thru 25 April 1975. World Vision of Vietnam

was a branch office of World Vision International, an International Chris-
tian Relief and Development Agency with Headquarters at 919 West Huntington
Drive, Monrovia, California, United States of America.

May I also send mr best regards to you and your family and my appreciation
for your service with us in the past.

\éia Regional Director
World Vision International

Identification data: Miss Nguyen kim Hoa
DOB: 20 January 1952 .
01d ID# : 00006209 -. Saigon
New ID# : 020395528 - Saigon

NEPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES)g o
CITY OF MANILA )

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME this 8th day of
April 1981, Rev. J. Don Scott having exhibited to me his Resider -~
Certificate No. 14285808 P Issued in Makati, Metro Manila on the

9th day of February 1981. \“ﬁ\’/,’___::::::‘

see. . [P0 AUGUSTOD COE LEGN
L T - NOTARY PUSLIS
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From : NGUYEN THI CHI
lkep/8E NGUYEN DINH CHIEU
P.DAKAO/QUAN 1-HOCHIMINH CITY
VIETNAM, '

TO : MRS KHUC MINH THU
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS
ASSOCTATIONS
P.0,BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE :

U.S.A

PAR AVION VIAAIR MAIL



Travel World Serv. 3
San Diego, CA ' o , :
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